South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 25, 2024, 11:52:32 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S*0626 (Rat #0098, Act #0106 of 2003) Joint Resolution, By Fair, Ryberg and Thomas
Summary: Joint Study Committee on Corrections and Penology created

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH A JOINT CORRECTIONS AND PENOLOGY STUDY COMMITTEE TO STUDY
SOUTH CAROLINA'S STATUTORY IMPEDIMENTS TO PROVIDING NECESSARY AND DESIRABLE FLEXIBILITY FOR
THE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS IN MANAGING INMATE POPULATION CONSISTENT WITH PUBLIC SAFETY, TO
PROVIDE FOR THE COMMITTEE TO MAKE A REPORT AND RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY AND
THE GOVERNOR NO LATER THAN JANUARY 14, 2004, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE
COMMITTEE, ITS DUTIES, EXPENSES, AND STAFFING. - ratified title

04/17/03
04/22/03
04/30/03
04/30/03
05/06/03
05/06/03
05/07/03
05/07/03
05/08/03
05/13/03
05/14/03
05/14/03
05/15/03
05/28/03
06/02/03
06/05/03
06/05/03
10/23/03

Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-4
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-29

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-29
Amended SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-99

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 14, 2003 HJ-19
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Tripp HJ-9

Read second time HJ-9

Read third time and enrolled HJ-22

Ratified R 98

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 06/02/03

Act No. 106

Page 1 of 1



