## South Carolina Legislature

April 25, 2024, 11:52:32 pm

## Session 115 - (2003-2004)

## S\*0626 (Rat #0098, Act #0106 of 2003) Joint Resolution, By Fair, Ryberg and Thomas

Summary: Joint Study Committee on Corrections and Penology created

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH A JOINT CORRECTIONS AND PENOLOGY STUDY COMMITTEE TO STUDY SOUTH CAROLINA'S STATUTORY IMPEDIMENTS TO PROVIDING NECESSARY AND DESIRABLE FLEXIBILITY FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS IN MANAGING INMATE POPULATION CONSISTENT WITH PUBLIC SAFETY, TO PROVIDE FOR THE COMMITTEE TO MAKE A REPORT AND RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY AND THE GOVERNOR NO LATER THAN JANUARY 14, 2004, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE COMMITTEE, ITS DUTIES, EXPENSES, AND STAFFING. - ratified title

04/17/03	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-4
04/22/03		Scrivener's error corrected
04/30/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-29
04/30/03	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-29
05/06/03	Senate	Amended SJ-13
05/06/03	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
05/07/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
05/07/03	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10
05/08/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-99
05/13/03	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 14, 2003 HJ-19
05/14/03	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Tripp HJ-9
05/14/03	House	Read second time HJ-9
05/15/03	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-22
05/28/03		Ratified R 98
06/02/03		Signed By Governor
06/05/03		Copies available
06/05/03		Effective date 06/02/03
10/23/03		Act No. 106